
Pascual Jimenez 8096948390
1.1 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

1D

245 kW/h $ 484

2 274 kW/h $27

94.38 % BIMESTRE $ 457

$2,904.36 MXN $163.26 MXN $2,741.10 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

42.5 AÑOS 550 W 2 5.6 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

2.4 %



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Pascual Jimenez  
8096948390

nelson_deilyng-92@hotmail.com

2 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1 APSystem

Subtotal $ 116,564.10

TOTAL (MXN) $ 116,564.10



1 $ 2,904.36 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 2,741.10 $ 2,741.10 $ -113,823.00

2 $ 2,991.49 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 2,823.33 $ 2,823.33 $ -110,999.67

3 $ 3,081.24 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 2,908.03 $ 2,908.03 $ -108,091.63

4 $ 3,173.67 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 2,995.27 $ 2,995.27 $ -105,096.36

5 $ 3,268.88 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 3,085.13 $ 3,085.13 $ -102,011.23

6 $ 3,366.95 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 3,177.69 $ 3,177.69 $ -98,833.54

7 $ 3,467.96 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 3,273.02 $ 3,273.02 $ -95,560.52

8 $ 3,572.00 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 3,371.21 $ 3,371.21 $ -92,189.32

9 $ 3,679.16 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 3,472.34 $ 3,472.34 $ -88,716.97

10 $ 3,789.53 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 3,576.51 $ 3,576.51 $ -85,140.46

11 $ 3,903.22 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 3,683.81 $ 3,683.81 $ -81,456.65

12 $ 4,020.31 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 3,794.32 $ 3,794.32 $ -77,662.33

13 $ 4,140.92 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 3,908.15 $ 3,908.15 $ -73,754.17

14 $ 4,265.15 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 4,025.40 $ 4,025.40 $ -69,728.78

15 $ 4,393.11 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 4,146.16 $ 4,146.16 $ -65,582.62

16 $ 4,524.90 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 4,270.54 $ 4,270.54 $ -61,312.07

17 $ 4,660.65 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 4,398.66 $ 4,398.66 $ -56,913.41

18 $ 4,800.46 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 4,530.62 $ 4,530.62 $ -52,382.79

19 $ 4,944.48 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 4,666.54 $ 4,666.54 $ -47,716.25

20 $ 5,092.81 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 4,806.54 $ 4,806.54 $ -42,909.72

21 $ 5,245.60 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 4,950.73 $ 4,950.73 $ -37,958.98

22 $ 5,402.97 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 5,099.25 $ 5,099.25 $ -32,859.73

23 $ 5,565.05 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 5,252.23 $ 5,252.23 $ -27,607.50

24 $ 5,732.01 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 5,409.80 $ 5,409.80 $ -22,197.70

25 $ 5,903.97 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 5,572.09 $ 5,572.09 $ -16,625.61


